
ee
9.46 Accordiana
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Marie Burke
(soprano)
10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Paul Robeson sings Film
Songs
11.15 Lucky Dip
11.45 Topical Tunes
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 The South American Way
2.15 In Search of Music, © talkby Murray Fastier
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3. 0 Classical Music —

Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra
Overture on Greek Themes

Glazounov
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 "The Cuckoo in the Nest"
4.30 Children’s. Session: "TheBird Nester’
5. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Royal Escape" ;

6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 News from the Labour
Market
715 "Hills of Home"’
7.30 Evening ProgrammeThe Gracie Fields Programme
with the famous British Star
presenting her favourite songs
and humorous items
8.0 "Important People"
(final episode)
8.30 Say it with Musie
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background

----
9380 Classical Music by theNational Symphony Orchestra
and Moura Lympany (piano)
Ruy Blas Overture

Mendelssohn
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 16‘ GriegPrelude No. 4 in D Minor

Rachmaninoff
The ,Russian Easter Festival
Overture Rimsky-Korsakov

10.30 -Close down

AYNaurea
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Orchestras Around theWorld: La Seala Symphony Or-
chestra
9.31 Local Weather |Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work —10.0 A New Zealander in South
Africa: Broadcasting and Music,"
by Vivienne Blamires
10.20 Devotional Service

|10.40 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Stars: The Astaires
11: 0 Music Hall
11.30 Morning Star: GladysSwarthout (mezzo- soprano)
11.45 Songs of the Steppes12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
2,2 The Allen Roth Show
with Bob Hannon, Karen Kemple-and the Roth Chorus
2.30 Music While You Work |3.0 "The Man From hotGarden: The Shirley Eme alds"
(BBC Production) ;

3.30 QLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata No, 1 Delius
String Quartet in G Bax

4.30 Children’s Hour: NatureNight
5. 0 .From Two .to Five, Voeal
Items by combinations rangingfrom duets to quintets
5.15 Musie of South America
5.30 On the Dance Floor, strict
tempo dance music with inter-
ludes by Dinah Shore
is) Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS
-40 National Announcements
45 BBC Newsreel
QO Local Announcements.
7.10 Footnotes to Film: Preview
of Coming Films and talk "The
Art of Charles Chaplin," by E.
A. Olssen :

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Story of Sadler's Wells,
the history and music containedin the story of this famous

|

centre of entertainment
(BBC Production)

8.13 RUSSELL STEWART
|

(baritone)
Songs of the Isles
Air Falalo arr. Roberton
Island Shanty
Mingulay Boat Song

! None So Sweet
Uist®Tramping Song
(A Studio Recital)

8.26 CHARLES COLLINS(pianist)
Danceuses de Delphes

Debussy
Sonatine Ravel
(A> Studio Recital)

8.41 The Boyd Neel String Or-
chestra

|
Minuet from "DownlandSuite’ Ireland

8.45° ESTELLE MIDDLEMASS
(soprano)
At Night
Spring’s Return
To the Children Rachmaninoff
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News |
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Readings from the Poets:W. H. Oliver ~ selects ,excerptsfrom Walt Whitman
10. 0 Accent on Melody, featur-
ing music by more serious com-posers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GIS A HNEDIN
4.30 pm. Light Music
5. O . Bert Hirsch’s Novelty Or-chestra
Songs of the South Seas
Evening Serenade
At the Theatre Organ
Gay Tunes
"Kidnapped"
Pe
Concert Platform: Famous
Popular Parade

. Bandstand
Fred Hartley and bis

Quintet, with Brian Lawrence(baritone)
8.15 Recent Releases
8.30 "Beau Geste"9.0 "Stand Easy’?
(BBC Programme)

9.30 Charles Shadwell and hisOrchestra
9.45 Songs of Wales, presen-
ted by David Lloyd (tenor),with the Band of H.M. Welsh
Guards
10. O Light Concert ‘Programme10.30 Close down

PNM

DO

oagia

CYS Miia aene
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 3 "Wind in the Bracken"
9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Home Science Talk:
"Digestion"
9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"11.0 Morning Concert
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Fresh Heir"
2.15 Classical Hour
Oboe Ouartet in F, K.370

7

E Mozart
Trio in E Flat, Op. ‘40

Brahms
. Repeat Performance
Hospital Session
Ballads Old and New
Children’s Hour: Favourite
‘airytales and Pets CornerTunes of the Times
Music for the Tea Hour.
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
After Dinner Music"Melba" :

Random Reflections, with*
Jack ‘Thompson (piano) (final
broadcast)815 ‘At School To-day"
8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
3.30 "Lady in a Fog," a new
radio detective makes his bow
(BBC Feature)

40. 0 Modern Dance Music
710.30 Close down
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Monday, October 4Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)

|8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.50 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 Limelight and Shadow10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden P

. 10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Light Music11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 ‘Lunch Music: FreddieMartin and his Orchestra
1. O p.m. A Musical Interiude
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
250 Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),News from Women’s Organisa-tions, Home Economics, EverYours
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)A Serenade from the StarsItalian Folk Songs.
Rhythm Review
Songs to Remember
Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music,and Mine
6.30 Kidnapped7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Marion Waite, popularvocalist
: oe Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Recent Recordings8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
9. 0 Theatre of the Air: it
Must Be Lové
9.30 Dance Music and. Variety10. 0 Amateur. Vaudeville Show
10.30 Movie Musicale: Film
Music ;

11.0 Variety11.15 Youth Must Have Its Swing(Jim Foley)
12. 0 Close down
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O am. Start the Day Right
0 Eddie Duchin at the Piano
0 Morning Recipe Session*

(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs of Romance9.45 Composer’s Gallery: Schu-bert
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare
1. O p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLloyd), News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,
Ever Yours
3.30 Harry Horlick and his Or-chestra
3.45 Piano Time4. 0 Vera Lynn Entertains4.15 Samba Rhythm
4.30 Danny Kaye
5.30 Windjammer: Flying Bosun(part 4)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melody
6.30 Answer Please
6.45 Twilight Serenade
‘ae @ Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15
7.30
45

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

Bluey and Curley
The Adventures of Perry
n
Tusitala, Teller of Tales:

A Lesson in Crime, by G. D. H.
Cole
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30° Waldteufel Waltzes
8.45 That’s Wrong, You’re Right
9. 0 Theatre of the Air: Call at
Naples
9.45 Singing for Your Supper:Rise Stevens
10. 0 The Sinister Man
10.15 Selected from the Shelves
10.38 In the Ballroom11. 0 Latin American Music
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6.0 a Break o’ Day Music
7. 0

"

on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
141.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Music at Mid-day1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s RealLife Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), News from Women’s Or-
ganisations, Home Economics,Ever Yours
3.30 Ballads we Love
3.45 Keyboard Capers: Patricia
Rossborough-
4. 0 In Modern Mood
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Windjammer: The Flying
Bosun (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Hits of the Times| Ciaude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Green Rust8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Frankie Carle and his Or-
chestra
45 Do You Know? (Theo
Schou, Quizmaster)
9. 0 Theatre of the Air; The
Passing of Ramiro9.30 Variety Concert
10. 0 What’s a Name?
10.15 Tale of Hollywood
10.30 Spotlight on Eric Win-
stone and his Orchestra
10.45 Humorous Interlude: Ar-
thur Askey and Richard Murdoch
11. 0 Accent on Rhythm11.45 Prelude to Good-night12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up7. 0 Tempo with Toast7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session9.30 Monday Morning Mixture10. O The Strange House of Jef-frey Marlowe
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reportersession
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), News fromWomen’s Organisations, Home
Economics, Ever Yours3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano
3.45 Gwen Catley is the Vocal--ist4.0 These are Popular4.15 Organist," Sidney Torch4.30 Melodies from the Theatre
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Windjammer: The Daylight(part 4)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0
6.15

So the Story GoesEdith Lorand and her
Viennese Orchestra
6.30 Just for You
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curleyfey 3Pa Adventures of Perryaso
7.45 ‘Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Easy to Remember
8.45 Voyage from

eo
oe

9. 0 Theatre of the Air: Designfor Death
9.30 Orchestral Cameo
9.45 Down Harmony Lan10. 0 The Cask of
featuring Sydney Greenstreet10.15 Put Another Record On
10.45 Vaughn Monroe and hisOrchestra
11. 0 Revue Time
12. 0 Close down

rd PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 Favourites in Song9.45 The Lighter Classics
10. O Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music on the Air
6.30 Vocal Variety
6.45 The Pace That Kills
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 The Strange House of
Geoffrey Marlowe
7.30 Voyage from Bombay7.45 Adventures of Perry
Mason: Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
Miss Trent’s Children
Ralph and Betty
Make Mine Music
Latin American Rhythms
Theatre of the Air: Fate
a Humorist
Hot Off the Press
Crossroads of Life0.0 Close downSOD
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Trade names appearing in Comemercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

At 7.30 p.m. listeners to 2ZAwill hear a further episode of
"Voyage from Bombay," an ex-
citing mystery story centred
round a young English couple
on board a luxury liner,

oe * %
To-day at 1, o’clock, Variety
half-hour at 4ZB consists of
Roy Fox and his Orchestra,
Turner Layton with songs at
the piano and xylophone solos
by Harry Robins.

a xe *At 4.15 this afternoon 2ZB
will broadcast a session entitled
Samba Rhythm featuring the
dance music of Brazil. You will
enjoy these Latin American
rhythms.


